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TABLE I

0.00 30373199

0.00
0.00

0
0

NA

74.96
25.04

0
0

NA
NA

74.96
25.04

30373199

0

0
NA

NA

30373199

74.96
25.04

30373199

0
0
NA
NA

0
0

NA

15 30373199

A Promoter & Promoter Group

B  Public

9257408

0.00

10145597

10145597

10145597

10145597

17551
NA
NA

NA

NA NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA

100.00

NA

NA

C  Non Promoter -Non Public

Cl

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA
40518796

NA

NA

Shares underlying DRs

NA
39630607

NA

NA NA NA
100.00

NA

NA
100.00

40518796

NA

NA

40518796

NA NA

NA

NA

C2  Shares held by Employee Trusts

0

0.00

0

0

0

0

0

17566 40518796

Total

Promoter and Promoter Group shall have the same meaning as defined under SEBI (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2009

Note
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